
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Carla Bickerstaffe - (6374) - Derby Excel Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.80 512 H 08/03/03 Derbyshire County Champs Various Chesterfield 2

1:03.43 497 H 25/02/06 Derbyshire County Champs Clay Cross Derby Chesterfield 2

1:03.97 484 H 26/02/05 Derbyshire County Championship Clay Cross Chesterfield 2

1:04.15 480 H 06/03/04 Derbyshire County Championship Derby Chesterfield 2

1:04.38 475 H 25/11/01 Mansfield Major Oak Watermeadow Chesterfield 2

1:04.63 470 H 17/03/01 Derbyshire County Champs Queens Leisure Chesterfield 2

1:04.87 464 H 24/02/07 Derbyshire County Champs Claycross Chesterfield 2

1:04.96 462 F 26/05/02 City of Derby 19th SC Meet Derby Chesterfield 2

1:05.00 462 H 09/03/02 Derbyshire County Champs Derby Chesterfield 2

1:05.05 460  13/05/01 Haden Hill Open meet Wolverhampton Chesterfield 2

1:05.16 458  12/05/02 Haden Hill Open Meet Wolverhampton Chesterfield 2

1:05.24 456 H 26/05/02 City of Derby 19th SC Meet Derby Chesterfield 2

1:05.94 442 H 28/01/01 City of Derby 18th Open Meet Queens Derby Chesterfield 2

1:05.97 441 H 01/03/08 Derbyshire County Champs Eckington Chesterfield 2

1:06.22 436 H 07/03/09 Derbyshire County Champs Eckington Chesterfield 2

1:06.81 425 H 12/03/11 Derbyshire County Championships Chesterfield Chesterfield 2

1:07.01 421 H 27/02/10 Derbyshire County Champs Derby Chesterfield 2

1:07.21 417 H 24/02/13 Derbyshire ASA Championships CC3090 Chesterfield 2

1:07.49 412 H 15/07/12 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012 Chesterfield Chesterfield 3

1:07.50 412 F 11/03/00 Derbyshire County Champs Clay Cross Chesterfield 2

1:07.59 410 H 03/03/12 Derbyshire County Championships Matlock Chesterfield 2

1:07.74 408 H 11/03/00 Derbyshire County Champs Clay Cross Chesterfield 2

1:09.47 378 H 23/01/00 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Chesterfield 2

1:10.34 364 H 25/04/99 Radford SC Open Meet Beechdale Chesterfield 2

1:11.78 343 H 06/03/99 Derbyshire County Champs Derby/Clay Cross Chesterfield 2

1:11.93 340 F 06/03/99 Derbyshire County Champs Derby/Clay Cross Chesterfield 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.21 417 H 24/02/13 Derbyshire ASA Championships CC3090 Chesterfield 2

1:07.49 412 H 15/07/12 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012 Chesterfield Chesterfield 3

1:07.59 410 H 03/03/12 Derbyshire County Championships Matlock Chesterfield 2

1:06.81 425 H 12/03/11 Derbyshire County Championships Chesterfield Chesterfield 2

1:07.01 421 H 27/02/10 Derbyshire County Champs Derby Chesterfield 2

1:06.22 436 H 07/03/09 Derbyshire County Champs Eckington Chesterfield 2

1:05.97 441 H 01/03/08 Derbyshire County Champs Eckington Chesterfield 2

1:04.87 464 H 24/02/07 Derbyshire County Champs Claycross Chesterfield 2

1:03.43 497 H 25/02/06 Derbyshire County Champs Clay Cross Derby Chesterfield 2

1:03.97 484 H 26/02/05 Derbyshire County Championship Clay Cross Chesterfield 2

1:04.15 480 H 06/03/04 Derbyshire County Championship Derby Chesterfield 2

1:02.80 512 H 08/03/03 Derbyshire County Champs Various Chesterfield 2

1:04.96 462 F 26/05/02 City of Derby 19th SC Meet Derby Chesterfield 2

1:05.24 456 H 26/05/02 City of Derby 19th SC Meet Derby Chesterfield 2

1:05.16 458  12/05/02 Haden Hill Open Meet Wolverhampton Chesterfield 2

1:05.00 462 H 09/03/02 Derbyshire County Champs Derby Chesterfield 2

1:04.38 475 H 25/11/01 Mansfield Major Oak Watermeadow Chesterfield 2

1:05.05 460  13/05/01 Haden Hill Open meet Wolverhampton Chesterfield 2

1:04.63 470 H 17/03/01 Derbyshire County Champs Queens Leisure Chesterfield 2

1:05.94 442 H 28/01/01 City of Derby 18th Open Meet Queens Derby Chesterfield 2

1:07.50 412 F 11/03/00 Derbyshire County Champs Clay Cross Chesterfield 2

1:07.74 408 H 11/03/00 Derbyshire County Champs Clay Cross Chesterfield 2

1:09.47 378 H 23/01/00 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Chesterfield 2

1:10.34 364 H 25/04/99 Radford SC Open Meet Beechdale Chesterfield 2

1:11.93 340 F 06/03/99 Derbyshire County Champs Derby/Clay Cross Chesterfield 2

1:11.78 343 H 06/03/99 Derbyshire County Champs Derby/Clay Cross Chesterfield 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


